Block1 Week1
9-Jul

10-12pm

Week 2
16-Jul

10-12pm

Week 3
23-Jul

10-12pm

Week 4
30-Jul

10-12pm

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

WASS

Simulation - Instrument Identification
ICU Week 1/WASS

WASS

A - WASS; B - Simulation Instruction
Mock Orals - Classroom C

WASS

A, B - Simulation Simsei Module 7

WASS

WASS

A - Simulation Instruction - Simsei Module 7, B - WASS

Simulation - Knot tying

ICU Week 2/WASS

WASS

A - Simulation Instruction - Knot tying, B- WASS
WASS

Journal Club/WASS
Journal Club/WASS
Journal Club/WASS
Journal Club/WASS
Journal Club/WASS

Wellness Admin Self-Study
GCEP & FCCS Modules - Due 12/1
Case Logs

Rotation Evaluations

Medical Records

Work hours

Research/Ql work

Self-study

Wellness Activities

FLS/FES practice/testing

CITI Training



Block 2

Week 1
6-Aug

10-12pm PGY1 Simulation - Suturing
PGY2 ICU Week 3/WASSS
PGY3 WASS
PGY4 A - WASS; B - Simulation Instruction - Suturing
PGY5 Mock Orals - Classroom C
Week 2
13-Aug

10-12pm PGY1 WASS
PGY2 A - Simulation - Endoscopy; B - WASS
PGY3 A - Simulation - FLS Practice; B - WASS
PGY4 WASS
PGY5 A - WASS; B - Simulation Instruction - Endoscopy/FLS

Week 3
20-Aug

10-12pm PGY1 Simulation - Ultrasound
PGY2 ICU Week 4/WASS

PGY3 WASS
PGY4 A - Simulation Instruction - Ultrasound; B - WASS
PGY5 WASS

Week 4
27-Aug

10-12pm PGY1 Journal Club/Basic Science Review
PGY2 Journal Club/Basic Science Review
PGY3 Journal Club/Technique Review
PGY4 Journal Club/Technique Review
PGY5 Journal Club/Technique Review



Block 3

Week 1
3-Sep

10-12pm PGY1 Simulation - Central Line Insertion
PGY2 ICU Week 5/WASS
PGY3 WASS
PGY4 A - Simulation Instruction; B - WASS
PGY5 Mock Orals - Classroom C
Week 2
10-Sep

10-12pm PGY1 WASS
PGY2 A - WASS; B - Simulation - Endoscopy
PGY3 A - WASS; B - Simulation - FLS Practice
PGY4 WASS
PGY5 A - Simulation Instruction - Endoscopy/FLS; B - WASS

Week 3
17-Sep

10-12pm PGY1 WASS
PGY2 ICU Week 6/WASS

PGY3 WASS
PGY4 WASS
PGY5 WASS

Week 4
24-Sep

10-12pm PGY1 Journal Club/Basic Science Review
PGY2 Journal Club/Basic Science Review

PGY3 Journal Club/Technique Review
PGY4 Journal Club/Technique Review
PGY5 Journal Club/Technique Review



Block4 Week1
1-Oct

10-12pm PGY1 Simulation - Surgical Biopsy
PGY2 ICU Week 7/WASS
PGY3 WASS/Soper Meeting at 11am
PGY4 A - WASS, B - Simulation Instruction

PGY5 Soper Meeting at 10am/Competency Modules

Week 2
8-Oct

10-12pm PGY1 WASS/Competency Modules
PGY2 WASS/Competency Modules
PGY3 WASS/Competency Modules
PGY4 Competency Modules/Soper meeting at 11am
PGY5 Mock Orals - Classroom C

Week 3
15-Oct

10-12pm PGY1 WASS
PGY2 ICU Week 8/WASS

PGY3 WASS
PGY4 WASS
PGY5 WASS

Week 4
22-Oct

10-12pm PGY1 Basic Science Review/Soper meeting at 11am

PGY2 Basic Science Review/Journal Club
PGY3 Basic Science Review/Journal Club
PGY4 Basic Science Review/Journal Club

PGY5 Basic Science Review/Journal Club



Block5 Week1
29-Oct

10-12pm

Week 2
5-Nov

10-12pm

Week 3
12-Nov

10-12pm

Week 4
19-Nov

10-12pm

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

Simulation - Simsei Module 1
Soper meeting at 10am/WASS

A- Simulation Instruction, B - WASS
WASS

Mock Orals - Classroom C

WASS
Simulation - Cadaver Lab
Simulation - Cadaver lab
Simulation - Cadaver Lab
WASS

Simulation - Simsei Module 1 practice/post test
WASS

A - WASS, B - Simulation Instruction

WASS

WASS

Journal Club/Basic Science Review

Journal Club/Basic Science Review
Journal Club/Technique Review
Journal Club/Technique Review
Journal Club/Technique Review



Block 6

Week 1
3-Dec

10-12pm PGY1 Simulation - Simsei Module 2
PGY2 WASS
PGY3 WASS
PGY4 A - Simulation Insturction, B - WASS
PGY5 Mock Orals - Classroom C
Week 2
10-Dec

10-12pm PGY1 WASS/Competency Modules
PGY2 WASS/Competency Modules
PGY3 WASS/Competency Modules
PGY4 WASS/Competency Modules
PGY5 WASS/Competency Modules

Week 3
17-Dec

10-12pm PGY1 Simulation - Simsei Module 2 practice/post test

PGY2 WASS
PGY3 WASS
PGY4 A - WASS, B - Simulation Instruction
PGY5 WASS

Week 4
7-Jan

10-12pm PGY1 WASS - ABSITE Study
PGY2 WASS - ABSITE Study
PGY3 WASS - ABSITE Study
PGY4 WASS - ABSITE Study
PGY5 WASS - ABSITE Study



Block 7 Week 1
14-Jan

10-12pm PGY1 WASS - ABSITE Study
PGY2 WASS - ABSITE Study
PGY3 WASS - ABSITE Study
PGY4 WASS - ABSITE Study
PGY5 WASS - ABSITE Study
Week 2
21-Jan

10-12pm PGY1 WASS - ABSITE Study
PGY2 WASS - ABSITE Study
PGY3 WASS - ABSITE Study
PGY4 WASS - ABSITE Study
PGY5 WASS - ABSITE Study
Week 3
28-Jan

10-12pm PGY1 WASS - ABSITE Study
PGY2 WASS - ABSITE Study

PGY3 WASS - ABSITE Study
PGY4 WASS - ABSITE Study
PGY5 WASS - ABSITE Study
Week 4
4-Feb

10-12pm PGY1 WASS/Resident Only Meeting
PGY2 WASS/Resident Only Meeting
PGY3 WASS/Resident Only Meeting
PGY4 WASS/Resident Only Meeting
PGY5 WASS/Resident Only Meeting



Block 8 Week 1
4-Feb

10-12pm PGY1 WASS/Rotation Evals
PGY2 WASS/Rotation Evals
PGY3 WASS/Rotation Evals
PGY4 WASS/Rotation Evals

PGY5 WASS/Rotation Evals

Week 2
11-Feb

10-12pm PGY1 Simulation - Simsei Module 3
PGY2 WASS
PGY3 WASS
PGY4 A - Simulation Instruction, B - WASS
PGY5 Mock Orals - Classroom C

Week 3
18-Feb

10-12pm PGY1 Journal Club/Basic Science Review
PGY2 Journal Club/Basic Science Review
PGY3 Journal Club/Technique Review
PGY4 Journal Club/Technique Review
PGY5 Journal Club/Technique Review

Week 4
25-Feb

10-12pm PGY1 Simulation - Simsei Module 3 practice/post test
PGY2 WASS
PGY3 WASS
PGY4 A - WASS, B - Simulation Instruction
PGY5 WASS



Block9 Week1
4-Mar

10-12pm

Week 2
11-Mar

10-12pm

Week 3
18-Mar

10-12pm

Week 4
25-Mar

10-12pm

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

Simulation - Simsei Module 4
WASS

WASS

A - Simulation Instruction, B - WASS
Mock Orals - Classroom C

WASS

Simulation - skin grafts

A - FLS practie*, B - WASS

WASS

A - WASS, B - Simulation Instruction

adjuvant t
Simulation - Simsei Module 4 practice/post test

WASS

A - WASS, B - Simulation Instruction

A - FES practie*, B - WASS

WASS

Journal Club/Basic Science Review
Journal Club/Basic Science Review
Journal Club/Technique Review
Journal Club/Technique Review
Journal Club/Technique Review

*WASS is already passed FLS/FES



Block 10 Week 1
1-Apr

10-12pm PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5
Week 2
8-Apr

10-12pm PGY1
PGY2

PGY3
PGY4

PGY5

Week 3
15-Apr
reatment
10-12pm PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4

PGY5

Week 4
22-Apr

10-12pm PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

Simulation - Simsei Module 5
WASS

WASS

A - Simulation Instruction, B - WASS
Mock Orals - Classroom C

WASS

Simulation - bowel anastomosis

A - WASS, B - FLS practice*

WASS

A - Simulation Instruction, B - WASS

Simulation - Simsei Module 5 practice/post test
WASS

A - WASS, B - Simulation Instruction
A - FES practie*, B - WASS
WASS

Journal Club/Basic Science Review
Journal Club/Basic Science Review
Journal Club/Technique Review
Journal Club/Technique Review
Journal Club/Technique Review



Block 11 Week 1
29-Apr

10-12pm

Week 2
6-May

10-12pm

Week 3
13-May

10-12pm

Week 4
20-May

10-12pm

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

Simulation - Simsei Module 6
WASS

WASS

A - Simulation Instruction, B - WASS
Mock Orals - Classroom C

WASS

Simulation - Arterial anastomosis
WASS

WASS

A - WASS, B - Simulation Instruction

Simulation - Simsei Module 6 practice/post test
WASS

A - WASS, B - Simulation Instruction

WASS

WASS

Journal Club/Basic Science Review

Journal Club/Basic Science Review
Journal Club/Technique Review
Journal Club/Technique Review
Journal Club/Technique Review



Block 12 Week 1
27-May

10-12pm

Week 2
3-Jun

10-12pm

Week 3
10-Jun

10-12pm

Week 4
17-Jun

10-12pm

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

PGY1
PGY2
PGY3
PGY4
PGY5

Simulation - Simsei Module 7
WASS

WASS

A - Simulation Instruction, B - WASS
Mock Orals - Classroom C

WASS
Cadaver Lab
Cadaver Lab
Cadaver Lab
WASS

Simulation - Simsei Module 7 practice/post test
WASS

A - WASS, B - Simulation Instruction

WASS

WASS

Journal Club/Basic Science Review
Journal Club/Basic Science Review
Journal Club/Technique Review
Journal Club/Technique Review
Journal Club/Technique Review



